Candidate/Committee

Steimel, Trey

Pearce, Shad

Hill, Hiram

Johnson, Lowell

Rutledge, Leslie

Griffin, Tim

Sanders, Sarah

Sanders, Sarah

Hill, Hiram

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF ARKANSAS(STATE)
Steimel, Trey

Steimel, Trey

Brooks, Keith

Caldwell, Ronald

Stone, Matthew

Pearce, Shad

DPA Services Corporation-DBA Democratic Party of Arkansas
Beaty, Howard

Malloy, Crystal

Jester, Cole

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF ARKANSAS(STATE)
Riddle, Jeremy

Wardlaw, Missy

$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$2,951.91
$2,500.00
$1,135.15
$1,135.13
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$762.41
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00

06/30/2025
06/20/2025
06/19/2025
05/22/2025
03/11/2025
03/08/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
06/19/2025
02/12/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/20/2025
06/11/2025
06/05/2025
06/20/2025
05/12/2025
06/06/2025
05/19/2025
06/03/2025
02/18/2025
06/17/2025
06/30/2025

7466
893
647
648

5819
852

1004

1004
647

5016

7466

1090

7556

7526
723
89

1232

7303

7358

7378

5016

7215

7334

@

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution

Transaction Amoun Transaction Date Filing Entity IC Transaction Type Contributor

Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
ARKANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Association

Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
ARKANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee
Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee

Employer Occupation Contributor Address

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201

1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201
1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201
1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201
1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201

1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201
1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201
1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201

Contributor Type

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee

Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee

Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee

Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee

Report Name

2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q1 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report
2025 Q2 Quarterly Report

Contribution Type
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Nonmoney
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Nonmoney
Itemized Nonmoney
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Nonmoney
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Monetary
Itemized Nonmoney



