Candidate/Committee	Transaction Amoun	Transaction Date Fi	ling Entity ID Transaction Typ	Contributor	Employer Occupation Contributor Address	Contributor Type	Report Name	Contribution Type
Steimel, Trey	\$3,500.00	06/30/2025	7466 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Pearce, Shad	\$3,500.00	06/20/2025	893 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Hill, Hiram	\$3,500.00	06/19/2025	647 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Johnson, Lowell	\$3,500.00	05/22/2025	648 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Rutledge, Leslie	\$3,300.00	03/11/2025	5819 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Griffin, Tim	\$3,300.00	03/08/2025	852 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Sanders, Sarah	\$3,300.00	01/07/2025	1004 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Sanders, Sarah	\$3,300.00	01/07/2025	1004 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Hill, Hiram	\$2,951.91	06/19/2025	647 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Nonmoney
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF ARKANSAS(STATE)	\$2,500.00	02/12/2025	5016 Contribution	ARKANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION	1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201	Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Steimel, Trey	\$1,135.15	06/19/2025	7466 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee	1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Nonmoney
Steimel, Trey	\$1,135.13	06/19/2025	1090 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee	1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Nonmoney
Brooks, Keith	\$1,000.00	06/20/2025	7556 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Caldwell, Ronald	\$1,000.00	06/11/2025	7526 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Stone, Matthew	\$1,000.00	06/05/2025	723 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Senate Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Pearce, Shad	\$762.41	06/20/2025	893 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee	1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Nonmoney
DPA Services Corporation-DBA Democratic Party of Arkansas	\$500.00	05/12/2025	1232 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Association	1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201	Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Beaty, Howard	\$500.00	06/06/2025	7303 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee	1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Malloy, Crystal	\$500.00	05/19/2025	7358 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care House Political Action Committee	1401 W. Captiol Avenue, Suite 180, SUITE 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Jester, Cole	\$500.00	06/03/2025	7378 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF ARKANSAS(STATE)	\$500.00	02/18/2025	5016 Contribution	ARKANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION	1401 W CAPITOL AVE, STE 180, LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72201	Business/Organization/Unlisted PAC	2025 Q1 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Riddle, Jeremy	\$250.00	06/17/2025	7215 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Monetary
Wardlaw, MIssy	\$200.00	06/30/2025	7334 Contribution	Arkansas Health Care Political Action Committee	1401 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 180, Little Rock, AR, 72201	Political Action Committee	2025 Q2 Quarterly Report	Itemized Nonmoney